TELECOM  | AUTOMOTIVE | DEFENCE | RAILWAYS | POWER | PROJECTS
POWER PROJECTS
For more information please contact: Paresh Gupta � paresh@svarn.com
CONTENTS
N2XCY
NYY
NYFGBY
NYA

18
19
20
21
22
�
6PAGE
N2XCY
mmsqmm
TELECOM CABLES
MINIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
NOMINAL SIZE
OF CONDUCTOR CORESPART NO.
NOMINAL WEIGHT
FGCBPCN2XCY2C1.5  1.5  2  14.5  273
FGCBPCN2XCY2C2.5  2.5  2  16.5  386
FGCBPCN2XCY2C4  4  2  17.5  511
FGCBPCN2XCY2C6  6  2  19.4  643
FGCBPCN2XCY2C10  10  2  22.4  977
FGCBPCN2XCY2C16  16  2  25.5  1417
FGCBPCN2XCY2C25  25  2  30.4  1995
FGCBPCN2XCY2C35  35  2  33.5  2505
FGCBPCN2XCY2C50  50  2  38.5  3457
Kg/km
 Annealed bare copper
conductor class-2
 Cross linked polyethylene

 Suitable for direct burial/
underground installation
 Oil/ gasoline resistant II
 RoHS compliant
TECHNICAL DATA FEATURESCABLE STRUCTURE
For more information please contact: Paresh Gupta � paresh@svarn.com
7PAGE
NYY
mmsqmm
TELECOM CABLES
MINIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
NOMINAL SIZE
OF CONDUCTOR CORESPART NO.
NOMINAL WEIGHT
FGCBPCNYY2C1.5  1.5  2  10.5  149
FGCBPCNYY2C2.5  2.5  2  11.2  182
FGCBPCNYY2C4  4  2  13.5  270
FGCBPCNYY2C6  6  2  14.5  339
FGCBPCNYY2C10  10  2  16.5  475
FGCBPCNYY2C16  16  2  18.5  646
Kg/km
 Annealed bare copper
conductor class-2
 PVC insulation

 Heat & moisture resistant
 Radiation stability
 Suitable for direct burial/
underground installation
 Oil/ gasoline resistant II
 RoHS compliant
8PAGE
NYFGBY
mmsqmm
TELECOM CABLES
MINIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
NOMINAL SIZE
OF CONDUCTOR CORESPART NO.
NOMINAL WEIGHT
FGCBPCNYFGBY4C10  10  2  21.5  1115
FGCBPCNYFGBY4C16  16  2  24.5  1455
FGCBPC NYFGBY4C25  25  2  27.5  2005
FGCBPC NYFGBY4C35  35  2  30.5  2505
FGCBPC NYFGBY4C50  50  2  34.5  3280
Kg/km

 Nominal voltage :
600/1000 volts
 Test voltage : 3500 volts
 Temperature range : 70°C
TECHNICAL DATA FEATURESCABLE STRUCTURE
For more information please contact: Paresh Gupta � paresh@svarn.com
9PAGE
NYA
mmsqmm
TELECOM CABLES
MINIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
NOMINAL SIZE
OF CONDUCTOR CORESPART NO.
NOMINAL WEIGHT
FGCBPCNYA1C1.5  1.5  1  3.2  22.5
FGCBPCNYA1C2.5  2.5  1  3.8  34.5
FGCBPCNYA1C4  4  1  4.4  50.5
FGCBPCNYA1C6  6  1  4.9  71
FGCBPCNYA1C10  10  1  6.3  118
FGCBPCNYA1C16  16  1  7.3  174
FGCBPCNYA1C25  25  1  9.1  279
FGCBPCNYA1C35  35  1  10.2  371
FGCBPCNYA1C50  50  1  12.2  515
Kg/km
 Annealed bare copper
conductor class-2
 PVC insulation

 Heat & moisture resistant
 Radiation stability
 Suitable for direct burial/
underground installation
 Oil/ gasoline resistant II
 RoHS compliant
10PAGE
NYAF
mmsqmm
TELECOM CABLES
MINIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
NOMINAL SIZE
OF CONDUCTOR CORESPART NO.
NOMINAL WEIGHT
FGCBPCNYAF1C1.5  1.5  1  3.1  22
FGCBPCNYAF1C2.5  2.5  1  3.7  34
FGCBPCNYAF1C4  4  1  4.2  50
FGCBPCNYAF1C6  6  1  4.7  70
FGCBPCNYAF1C10  10  1  6.2  117
FGCBPCNYAF1C16  16  1  7.9  174
FGCBPCNYAF1C25  25  1  9.8  279
FGCBPCNYAF1C35  35  1  11  371
FGCBPCNYAF1C50  50  1  13.2  515
Kg/km
 Annealed bare copper
conductor class-2
 PVC insulation

 Cable is constructed to prevent
injury and leakage
 Low corrosive gas emission
TECHNICAL DATA FEATURESCABLE STRUCTURE
For more information please contact: Paresh Gupta � paresh@svarn.com
Continued on next page
mmmm2
NOMINAL
OVERALL
DIAMETER
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREANO OF
CORESPART NO.
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C1.5/1.5  3  1.5/1.5  14  210
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C2.5/2.5  3  2.5/2.5  15  260
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C06/06  3  06-06  17  450
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C10/10  3  10-10  21  670
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C16/16  3  16/16  24  970
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C25/16  3  25/16  26  1330
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C35/16  3  35/16  28  1360
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C50/25  3  50/25  29  1860
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C70/35  3  70/35  33  2560
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C95/50  3  95/50  37  3440
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C120/70  3  120/70  39  4350
Kg/km
12PAGE
TELECOM CABLES
NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL AREA MAXIMUM CONDUCTOR DC RESISTANCE AT 20°C

 120/70  0.153
 150/70  0.124
 185/95  0.0991
 240/120  0.0754
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
For more information please contact: Paresh Gupta � paresh@svarn.com
mmmm2
NOMINAL
OVERALL
DIAMETER
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREANO OF
CORESPART NO.
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C150/70  3  150/70  43  5150
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C185/95  3  185/95  48  6600
FGCBSCXCMK-HF3C240/120  3  240/120  54  8450
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C1.5/1.5  4  1.5/1.5  14  240
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C2.5/2.5  4  2.5/2.5  15  300
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C06/06  4  06-06  19  530
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C10/10  4  10-10  23  810
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C16/16  4  16/16  26  1160
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C25/16  4  25/16  28  1600
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C35/16  4  35/16  30  1710
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C50/25  4  50/25  31  2340
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C70/35  4  70/35  35  3230
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C95/50  4 95/50  39  4360
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C120/70  4  120/70  43  5510
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C150/70  4  150/70  47  6650
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C185/95  4  185/95  54  8460
FGCBSCXCMK-HF4C240/120  4  240/120  60  10960
Kg/km
13PAGE
50� Flexible Braided Coaxial Cable
TELECOM CABLES